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202305040001
32710

05/04/2023
11:22:24

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202307280002
26940

07/28/2023
11:51:43

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202312130003
58720

12/13/2023
11:02:05

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230828000
259470

202312130003
58730

12/13/2023
11:02:06

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230504000
132710

202306020001
67260

06/02/2023
12:41:43

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202306290001
94170

06/29/2023
12:16:43

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202307190002
14550

07/19/2023
09:00:07

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

202308280002
59470

08/28/2023
02:33:06

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202311020003
22340

11/02/2023
10:38:22

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202312130003
58710

12/13/2023
11:02:04

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230629000
194170

202312130003
58740

12/13/2023
11:02:07

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230728000
226940

202312130003
58750

12/13/2023
11:02:08

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230602000
167260


