Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= CARTER CONVENIENCE GROUP LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305040001 32710	05/04/2023 11:22:24	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						·
202307280002 26940	07/28/2023 11:51:43	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202312130003 58720	12/13/2023 11:02:05	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230828000 259470	
202312130003 58730	12/13/2023 11:02:06	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230504000 132710	
202306020001 37260	06/02/2023 12:41:43	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202306290001 94170	06/29/2023 12:16:43	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202307190002 14550	07/19/2023 09:00:07	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR						
202308280002 59470	08/28/2023 02:33:06	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202311020003 22340	11/02/2023 10:38:22	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202312130003 58710	12/13/2023 11:02:04	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230629000 194170	
02312130003 8740	12/13/2023 11:02:07	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230728000 226940	
202312130003 88750	12/13/2023 11:02:08	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230602000 167260	